
Mark Maidment 
Director of Resources & Deputy Chief Executive

020 8891 7171 
Mark.Maidment@richmondandwandsworth.gov.uk 

Mike Gravatt
Assistant Director, Corporate Services

020 8891 7238
Mike.Gravatt@richmond
andwandsworth.gov.uk 

•
Electoral Services,

HR, IT.

Neil Kennett
Head of Electoral Services and Elections

020 8871 7660
nkennett@wandsworth.gov.uk 

Ian Stedman
Head of HR

07943 615 541
Ian.Stedman@richmond
andwandsworth.gov.uk

David Tidey
Head of ICT

020 8871 6080
David.Tidey@richmond
andwandsworth.gov.uk 

Katherine Burston
Financial Controller (Corporate)

020 8871 6499
kburston@wandsworth.gov.uk 

Mark Davies
Financial Controller 

(Housing & Regeneration)
020 8871 6502

mrdavies@wandsworth.gov.uk

Tim Pulham
Financial Controller 

(Environment & Community Services)
020 8871 6687

tpulham@wandsworth.gov.uk 

Steve Carter
Chief Accountant
020 8891 7200

s.carter@richmond.gov.uk 

Alix Wilson
Head of Shared Audit Service

020 8891 7291
Alix.Wilson@richmond
andwandsworth.gov.uk 

Colette Hollands
Head of Pensions Shared Service

020 8871 6510
chollands@wandsworth.gov.uk

Mark Glaister
Head of Procurement

020 8871 5828
Mark.Glaister@richmond
andwandsworth.gov.uk 

Sarah Dennis
Head of Health and Safety

020 8871 6220
sdenniswandsworth.gov.uk 

Gaven Downton
Head of Council Tax and Business Rates

020 8871 7126 
gdownton@wandsworth.gov.uk 

Terry Dunkin
Head of Rent Collection and Accounting

020 8871 7559
Terry.Dunkin@richmond
andwandsworth.gov.uk 

Penny Lovatt
Head of Benefits 
020 8871 5662 

plovatt@wandsworth.gov.uk 

Lisa Poole
Head of Parking Compliance 

020 8871 8096 
lpoole@wandsworth.gov.uk 

Graham Russell
Assistant Director, Revenue Services

020 8891 7226 
Graham.Russell@richmond

andwandsworth.gov.uk 
•

Council Tax, Business Rates,
Benefits, Parking, Rent Collection

Paul  Guilliotti
Assistant Director, Financial Services

020 8871 6402
Paul.Guilliotti@richmond
andwandsworth.gov.uk 

•
Pensions, Audit & Fraud, Procurement,

Health and Safety
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PLEASE NOTE: If you are unsure who to

contact in this directorate, please email:

Eva.Hegymegi-Barakonyi@richmond

andwandsworth.gov.uk

Fenella Merry
Assistant Director, 

Financial Management
020 8871 5370

FMerry@wandsworth.gov.uk
•

Financial Control, Accounting 
and Treasury


